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9:00-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:10

2:10-2:40

2:40-3:10

3:10-3:30

WHO DO YOU SAY THAT | AM? Mt 16:13-20

June 29th, 2024- YOUTH TRACK
AVP

Welcome Remarks

Game 1

Events for the day and Announcement

Praise and Worship

Talk by Sis. Mik Flores: “Who do You say that I Am?”
Discussion/ Workshop

Lunch

Praise and Worship

Game 2

Talk by Sis. Raychelle Castillo: Jesus is .
(The God who is Loving, The God who is near, The God who sees)

Panel Discussion: Who is Jesus to me?
Sharer: Marieden Totanes
Michael Malabed
Gieselle Anne Castillo

Solitude / Workshop
Adoration Chapel

Praise and Worship

Prayer Jar/ Praying for one another



