

## Northern California Renewal Coalition Catholic Charismatic Annual Conference WHO DO YOU SAY THAT I AM? Mt 16:13-20

## June 29th, 2024 - YOUTH TRACK

9:00-9:10	AVP
9:10-9:15	Welcome Remarks
9:15-9:30	Game 1
9:30-9:40	Events for the day and Announcement
9:40-10:10	Praise and Worship
10:10-10:50	Talk by Sis. Mik Flores: "Who do You say that I Am?"
10:50-11:30	Discussion/ Workshop
11:30-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:15	Praise and Worship
1:15-1:30	Game 2
1:30-2:10	Talk by Sis. Raychelle Castillo: Jesus is  (The God who is Loving, The God who is near, The God who sees)
2:10-2:40	Panel Discussion: Who is Jesus to me? Sharer: Marieden Totanes Michael Malabed Gieselle Anne Castillo
2:40-3:10	Solitude / Workshop Adoration Chapel
3:10-3:30	Praise and Worship
	Prayer Jar/ Praying for one another